
C.—l 50

Table
3

(Part
II).

—Summaryof
Settlement

Lands:
Transactions
up
to
the
Year
ended
31st
March,

1909.

'343 CD
o at

Ofr

Tenures.

Exchanges from other Tenures during
the Year.

Area
held

at
31st

March, 1908.

TotalExchanges during
the Year.

TotalForfeitures during
the

Year.

Total Surrenders during
the Year.

TotalExpiries during
the Year.

Total
Area
held

on
31st March,

1909
:

Past
and Current Transactions.

Total
Area

made
Freehold

to
date.

Obdinaby
Cbown

Lands.

A.

b.
p.

Table
5—Cash
lands

i,

6—Deferred
payment

7—Perpetual
lease.. 8—Occupation

with
right
of

purchase

9~Lease
in
perpetuity

10
—Renewable
lease

1

1—Agricultural
lease

I,

12
—Mining

districts
land
occupation

..

«
13

—Village
settlement,
cash

13
—Village

settlement,
deferred
pay-

ment
13

—Village
settlement,

perpetual
lease

13
—Village
settlement,
occupation
with

right
of

purchase

13
—Village

settlement,
lease
in
perpe-

tuity
13

—Village
settlement,

renewable
lease

13
—Village-homestead
special
settle-

ment
15

—Special-settlement
associations

..

31
—Improved-farm
special
settlement..

«
16

—Homestead
v

17
—Small

grazing-runs

A.

E.
P.

i

A.

E.
P.

A.
B.
P.

A.

E.
P.

A.
B.
P.

A.

E.
P.

A.

E.
P.

13,116,999
8
3f

977,673
3
2£

780,939
1

£

153,718
1
16

20,060
3
ie

24,565
2
15

92,627
2
10

1,579,102
3
23

1,450,384
0
37

100
0

0

996
2
35

22,836
1
33

4,897
0
37

785
2
17

7,617
0
11

16,961
3
19

86,908
3
16

1,656,308
3
24

1,528,657
1

5

940
2
26

521
1
29

24,633
0
13

717
"o
0

521
1
29

24,906
0
11

865*
1
23

274*
0
34

27*
3
33

140*895
3
2£

399*
1

3

7*133
2
35

12,228
3
31

164
3

3

164
3

3

1,507
0
22

64
0
32
i

10
0

0

010

1,459
2
16

62
2
14

2,614
1
11

8

1
lf

23,250
1

31

57
3
28

19
2
34

22,919
0
14

18
1

£

9

0
16

2

0
24

13,652
2
16

25*
2
22

691
2
13

13,601
1
10

"

114,023
0
11
j

67,916
0

5

92
2

0

115,731
2
22

73,126
2

6

91,358
2
14

2,856
1
17

80,452
3
1C

462,399
0

8

571*
0

0

1,240
0
18

75,638
0
35

459,696
1
20

..

Totals ..726
0
16

3,855,087
0
37

1,572
0

5

29,280
1
16

9,936
2
34

75,666
0
28

4,002,385
2
10
i

15,386,959
2
IS

Cheviot
Estate.

Table
5—Cash
lands 9—Lease

in

perpetuity

„
10

—Renewable
lease 13—Village-homestead

special
settle-

ments
(lease
in

perpetuity)
13—Village-homestead

special
settle-

ments
(renewable
lease)

17
—Grazing-farms

••

24,392
1

2

2,480
1

0

24,387
2

2

2,480
1

0

6,842
1
2!

45,846
1
26

45,782
0

7

Totals
..

1

■•

72,718
3
28

72,649
3

9

6,842
1
2,


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

